Individual Results: Southern Prairie Regional - Spruce Meadows - Jun 10, 2017

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1 O'Neill
2 MacKenzie
3 Hoetmer

4 Ploughman
5 Pigford
6 King

7 Makkinga

8 Ofrim

9 Hnatiuk
10 Dicks

11 Davidson
12 St Jean

13 Johnson

14 Seymour

15 Einagel
16 Jones

17 Chlebek
18 Clarke
19 Grasley
20 Sweeting
21 Robson

22 Southgate

23 Anderson

24 Brise
25 Smith
26 Carroll

First
Name

Fraser

Graham

Darryl
Zac
Marcus
Jordan
Aaron
Paul
Daniel
Brad
Shawn
Sly
Aaron

Steven
Eric

Tyrell
Kris

Don

Kris

Derek

Kaid

Mac

Darren

Mark

Mitch

lan

Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Calgary Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Shell Scotford ERT

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Strathcona County Fire

Department
Kamloops Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Calgary Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department
Strathcona County Fire
Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Foothills Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Team Name

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Lollygaggers
Calgary Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Lollygaggers

Shell Scotford ERT
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike and
the Boys

Fort McMurray Fire
Department
Strathcona County Fire
Department

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Shell Scotford ERT

Calgary Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department
Calgary Fire
Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Lollygaggers

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike and
the Boys

Foothills Fire
Department

Didsbury Fire
Department - Danger
Zone

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Drumbheller Fire
Department

Category

Men

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Over 40
Men
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Over 45

Penalty |
Status

Hammer

Box

Force

box
target

Results

01:19:64

01:23:31

01:25:47

01:28:21

01:28:52

01:29:92

01:31:90

01:32:60

01:34:65

01:35:86

01:38:92

01:39:59

01:39:85

01:41:39
01:41:41

01:41:97

01:43:08

01:44:13

01:45:37

01:45:99

01:46:58

01:47:53

01:48:70

01:49:93

01:50:54

01:51:18

Bye or
WildCard



27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34
35

36
37

38

39
40

41

42

43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52

53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Shanks
smith

Falk

Labash
Bent

Friesen

Schmidt

Barchard
Vague

dungey
Hoffman

Oram

Rupert
Listro

Bolin
Zatylny

Whelan
Smith

Wise
Kencis
Dillabough
Milljour

Terry
Edlund

Warnica
Derksen

Page

Code

Gilhen
Boudreau
Schaalje
Clubb
McKenna
Shakya
Thomas
LANE
Wyatt
lannuzzi

Tristan
kyle

Kyray

Jason
Adrian

Russ

Jon

Robert
Alex

joshua
Anthony

Scott

Ryan
Antonio

Duane
Joe

Owen
Merv

Tim
Andrew
John
Austin

Brandon
Brant

Bryce
Jesse

Darby

Matthew

David
Jonathan
Gregg
Luke
Jw
Sameer
Dustin
EMPTY
Jeffrey
Joe

Calgary Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department
Medicine Hat Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Foothills Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Chestermere Fire Services

Siksika First Nation Fire &
Rescue

Yellowhead Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Calgary Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue
Drumbheller Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Yellowhead Fire Department
Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.
Didsbury Fire Department

CFB Winnipeg

Foothills Fire Department
CFB Winnipeg

Didsbury Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department

Kananaskis Emergency Services

CFB Winnipeg

TsuuT'ina Fire Department
Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.
High River Fire Department
High River Fire Department
Meadow Lake Fire Department
Vancouver Fire & Rescue
Eielson FD

Calgary Fire Department

Calgary Fire
Department 2
Drumheller Fire
Department
Didsbury Fire
Department - Playin'
With The Boys

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Lollygaggers

Foothills Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire &

Rescue - Dirty Mike and

the Boys

Fort McMurray Fire
Department
Calgary Fire
Department

Calgary Fire
Department 2

Drumheller Fire
Department
Calgary Fire
Department 2

Drumbheller Fire
Department

Shell Scotford ERT

Didsbury Fire
Department - Playin'
With The Boys

CFB Winnipeg
Foothills Fire
Department

CFB Winnipeg

Didsbury Fire
Department - Danger
Zone

Drumheller Fire
Department
Didsbury Fire
Department - Danger
Zone

CFB Winnipeg

Calgary Fire
Department 2

Over 45

Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 45

Men

Men
Men

Men
Men

Over 40

Men
Men

Over 50

Over 40

Over 45
Over 50

Over 50
Over 55
Men

Men Hammer

Men
Men

Over 40
Men

Over 40

Men

Men
Men
Over 40
Men
Over 45
Over 40
Men
Men
Men
Over 45

Hammer

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

01:51:47

01:52:39

01:53:00

01:53:91
01:54:89

01:56:35

01:56:35

01:57:58
01:57:58

02:02:14
02:03:09

02:03:10

02:04:02
02:05:34

02:12:96

02:14:12

02:14:41
02:20:48

02:23:28
02:24:25
02:24:79
02:26:13

02:27:27
02:29:15

02:29:22
02:32:75

02:32:80

02:33:43

02:36:09
02:42:72
03:01:23
03:10:08
03:26:00
06:04:07
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



65 Low Jason

Category: Women

1 Cairns Karla
2 Stephenson Jacqueline
3 Kembel Ashley

4 Townsend Kelly

5 Morrison Carla

6 Nicoll Keltie-May

7 Morari Tia

8 Morgenthaler- Fiona
Code

9 Barry Suzanne

10 Code Mackenzie

11 Casanova Michelle

Calgary Fire Department

Swift Current Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department
Strathcona County Fire
Department

Leduc Fire Services
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Calgary Fire
Department 2

Calgary Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Team 2

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Team 2

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Team 2

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Team 2

Didsbury Fire
Department - Danger
Zone

Men

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Over 45

Women

Women

Over 40

DNS

box
Hammer

00:00:00

02:17:32
02:42:20

02:56:02

03:00:33

03:03:43

03:06:72
03:20:20

04:04:22

04:06:10

06:31:18

09:59:99



	Individual Results: Southern Prairie Regional - Spruce Meadows - Jun 10, 2017
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

