Individual Results: Southern Prairie Regional - Spruce Meadows - Jun 10, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:19:64	
2	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:23:31	
3	Hoetmer	Darryl	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Lollygaggers	Men		01:25:47	
4	Ploughman	Zac	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department	Men		01:28:21	
5	Pigford	Marcus	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:28:52	
6	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Lollygaggers	Men	Hammer	01:29:92	
7	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT	Shell Scotford ERT	Men		01:31:90	
8	Ofrim	Paul	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men	Box	01:32:60	
9	Hnatiuk	Daniel	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:34:65	
10	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:35:86	
11	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40		01:38:92	
12	St Jean	Sly	Shell Scotford ERT	Shell Scotford ERT	Men		01:39:59	
13	Johnson	Aaron	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department	Men		01:39:85	
14	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department		Men		01:41:39	
15	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:41:41	
16	Jones	Tyrell	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department	Men		01:41:97	
17	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Department	Men	Force	01:43:08	
18	Clarke	Don	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40		01:44:13	
19	Grasley	Kris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Lollygaggers	Men	box target	01:45:37	
20	Sweeting	Derek	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:45:99	
21	Robson	Kaid	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department	Men		01:46:58	
22	Southgate	Mac	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Danger Zone	Men		01:47:53	
23	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Over 40		01:48:70	
24	Brise	Mark	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:49:93	
25	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Men		01:50:54	
26	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Over 45		01:51:18	

27	Shanks	Tristan	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department 2	Over 45		01:51:47
28	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Men		01:52:39
29	Falk	Kyray	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Playin' With The Boys	Men		01:53:00
30	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department		Men		01:53:91
31	Bent	Adrian	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Lollygaggers	Men		01:54:89
32	Friesen	Russ	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department	Over 45		01:56:35
33	Schmidt	Jon	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:56:35
34	Barchard	Robert	Chestermere Fire Services		Men		01:57:58
35	Vague	Alex	Siksika First Nation Fire & Rescue		Men		01:57:58
36	dungey	joshua	Yellowhead Fire Department		Men		02:02:14
37	Hoffman	Anthony	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		02:03:09
38	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department	Over 40		02:03:10
39	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Men		02:04:02
40	Listro	Antonio	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department 2	Men		02:05:34
41	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 50		02:12:96
42	Zatylny	Joe	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department 2	Over 40		02:14:12
43	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Over 45		02:14:41
44	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 50		02:20:48
45	Wise	Tim	Shell Scotford ERT	Shell Scotford ERT	Over 50		02:23:28
46	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department		Over 55		02:24:25
47	Dillabough	John	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.		Men		02:24:79
48	Milljour	Austin	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Playin' With The Boys	Men	Hammer	02:26:13
49	Terry	Brandon	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Men		02:27:27
50	Edlund	Brant	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department	Men		02:29:15
51	Warnica	Bryce	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Over 40		02:29:22
52	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Danger Zone	Men		02:32:75
53	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 40		02:32:80
54	Code	Matthew	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Danger Zone	Men		02:33:43
55	Gilhen	David	Kananaskis Emergency Services		Men		02:36:09
56	Boudreau	Jonathan	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Men	Hammer	02:42:72
57	Schaalje	Gregg	TsuuT'ina Fire Department		Over 40		03:01:23
58	Clubb	Luke	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.		Men		03:10:08
59	McKenna	JW	High River Fire Department		Over 45		03:26:00
60	Shakya	Sameer	High River Fire Department		Over 40		06:04:07
61	Thomas	Dustin	Meadow Lake Fire Department		Men	DNS	00:00:00
62	LANE	EMPTY	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		Men	DNS	00:00:00
63	Wyatt	Jeffrey	Eielson FD		Men	DNS	00:00:00
64	lannuzzi	Joe	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department 2	Over 45	DNS	00:00:00

65	Low	Jason	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department 2	Men	DNS	00:00:00			
Category: Women										
1	Cairns	Karla	Swift Current Fire Department		Women	box	02:17:32			
2	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department	Women	Hammer	02:42:20			
3	Kembel	Ashley	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team 2	Women		02:56:02			
4	Townsend	Kelly	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team 2	Women		03:00:33			
5	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Women		03:03:43			
6	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services		Women		03:06:72			
7	Morari	Tia	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team 2	Women		03:20:20			
8	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		Over 45		04:04:22			
9	Barry	Suzanne	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team 2	Women		04:06:10			
10	Code	Mackenzie	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Danger Zone	Women		06:31:18			
11	Casanova	Michelle	Coldstream Fire Department		Over 40		09:59:99			